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CYCLING Communique No.  1

 

INTERNATIONAL COMMISSAIRES
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Beatrice LAJAWA (Malaysia) Secretary
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UCI DELEGATE

Ray STANLEY (Australia)

RACE DIRECTOR

Zuyi LIN (Singapore)

DOPING CONTROL OFFICIER

Yoichi SAKAMOTO (Japan)

Dato' Amarjit Singh GILL (Malaysia)

MEDICAL IN‐CHARGE

Simon LOW

ANNOUNCER

Shannon ZANN

President of the Commissaires Panel
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CYCLING Communique No.  2

 

Junior

MEN

Elite

MEN

Junior

WOMEN

Elite

WOMEN

1 CHN ‐ PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF CHINA  4 4 8
2 INA ‐ INDONESIA 2 5 2 9
3 JPN ‐ JAPAN 3 3 3 2 11
4 KOR ‐ KOREA 3 1 1 5
5 MAS ‐ MALAYSIA 2 2 4
6 PHI ‐ PHILIPPINES 2 2
7 SIN ‐ SINGAPORE 5 1 1 7
8 THA ‐ THAILAND 1 2 1 2 6

TOTAL RIDERS 11 24 5 12 52
TOTAL NOCs 5 8 3 6

TOTAL : 8 COUNTRIES

President of the Commissaires Panel

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY NOC

Secretary

TOTAL

Singapore 2013

May 17‐19
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CYCLING Communique No.  3

 
MEN ELITE

NOC
BIB SURNAME NAME UCI RANK UCI CODE

CHN ‐ PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF CHINA 
16 GENG Zhibing CHN 19891126
19 LI Xiaogang CHN 19910506
21 ZHAO Zhiyang CHN 19870719
22 WANG Baoyu CHN 19890315

INA ‐ INDONESIA
9 BUAMIN Buamin INA 19880822
10 SAPUTRA I Gusti Bagus  INA 19930524
11 KRISTANTO Ari INA 19870129
12 ALDI PRATAMA Renoza INA 19940312
14 KRISTANTO Rayza INA 19881128

JPN ‐ JAPAN
38 P MATSUSHITA Tatsumi JPN 19910924
79 P SAMPEI Masahiro JPN 19900502
277 P YOSHIMURA Jukia JPN 19930218

KOR ‐ KOREA
232 P KIM Young  KOR 19881215 

MAS ‐ MALAYSIA
1 JUMARI Muhammad Elmi MAS 19900104
2 JAMALUDIN Muhammad Arif MAS 19941020

PHI ‐ PHILIPPINES
87 P CALUAG Daniel Patrick  PHI 19870115 
3 EDAY Niño Martin  PHI 19930313 

SIN ‐ SINGAPORE
4 SNEESBY Alexander Vicknesh SIN 19940718
5 ABDUL RAKIM Mohd Sallehin SIN 19880112
6 JUFRI Ariff SIN 19811123
7 BAKAR Mohamed Farhaan SIN 19890105
8 AMRIL Mohd Ridwan SIN 19940331

THA ‐ THAILAND
935 P WICHANA Jukrapech THA 19920122
219 P KLINSURAI Narong THA 19901116

TOTAL 24 riders

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19
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CYCLING Communique No.  4

 
WOMEN ELITE

NOC
BIB SURNAME NAME UCI RANK UCI CODE

CHN ‐ PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF CHINA 
13 LU Yan CHN 19920608
16 YANG Yali CHN 19920305
17 MA Liyun CHN 19880701
18 WANG Suyangzi CHN 19930330

INA ‐ INDONESIA
19 SUSWANTI Suswanti INA 19920730
20 PURNAMASARI Rina INA 19900506

JPN ‐ JAPAN
30 P MIWA Ayaka JPN 19881223
77 P IIBATA Miki JPN 19851005

KOR ‐ KOREA
1 PARK Mini  KOR 19901203 

SIN ‐ SINGAPORE
2 ABDUL NAZZEER Nur Nasthasia Nadia SIN 19920104

THA ‐ THAILAND
45 P THONGMEE Duangkamon THA 19911230
313 P PRASOETSRI Nicha THA 19930110

TOTAL 12 riders

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19
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CYCLING Communique No.  5

 
MEN JUNIOR

NOC
BIB SURNAME NAME UCI RANK UCI CODE

INA ‐ INDONESIA
1 AKBAR Rio INA 19950616
11 CHANORA ALIM Firman INA19951215

JPN ‐ JAPAN
2 YOSHII Kohei JPN 19950314
3 IKEGAMI Yuto JPN 19960718
4 SAEKI Tatsuya JPN 19960612

KOR ‐ KOREA
5 CHOI Yangil  KOR 19960217 
6 LEE Younggeun  KOR 19950617 
7 KOO Younghoi  KOR 19950905 

MAS ‐ MALAYSIA
8 ABDULLAH Akmal MAS 19961009
9 ABD. RAZAK Mohd Raudhatul Razman MAS 19951006

THA ‐ THAILAND
10 ARUNPOONSAP Kitisak THA 19960211

TOTAL 11 riders

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19
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CYCLING Communique No.  6

 
WOMEN JUNIOR

NOC
BIB SURNAME NAME UCI RANK UCI CODE

JPN ‐ JAPAN
1 YAMANOMOTO Yuri JPN 19950423
2 ASAHINA Ayaka JPN 19960221
3 SEKO Haruka JPN 19961109

SIN ‐ SINGAPORE
4 ISMAIL Hani Aquidah SIN 19961119

THA ‐ THAILAND
5 SAE‐TAE Waranya THA 19960607

TOTAL 5 riders

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19
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CYCLING Communique No.  7A

 

DATE TIME DURATION EVENT

SUN, MAY 19, 2013 09:00‐10:00 1 hr OFFICIAL TRAINING
10:15‐12:15 2 hrs WJ,MJ,WE,ME SEEDING

13:00‐13:30 30 min Moto 1 QUALIFYING
MJ,WE,ME

13:30‐14:00 30 min Moto 2
WJ(Moto 1),MJ,WE,ME

14:00‐14:30 30 min Moto 3
WJ(Moto 2),MJ,WE,ME

14:30‐15:00 30 min ME SEMI‐FINALS
15:00‐15:30 30 min WJ(Moto 3),MJ,WE,ME FINALS
Following Finals AWARDS CEREMONY

President of the Commissaires Panel

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Secretary

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
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CYCLING Communique No.  8

 

NOTHING TO REPORT

President of the Commissaires Panel

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

DECISION OF COMMISSAIRES PANEL

Secretary
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  9

 

COMMISSAIRE'S COMMUNIQUE ON Saturday, May 18, 2013

All Team Managers are reminded to submit the AUTHORIZATION LETTER from their National Federations to the Secretary 

Commissaire  by Sunday, May 18 2013 morning.

President of the Commissaires Panel

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

GENERAL INFORMATION

Secretary

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

PAGE 10 OF 36



BMX CYCLING Communique No.  12

SUNDAY, MAY 19 10:15
TIME TRIAL MEN ELITE

SEQ Start Time Bike No UCI Rank Name UCI Code Run 1
1 8 AMRIL Mohd Ridwan SIN 19940331
2 7 BAKAR Mohamed Farhaan SIN 19890105
3 22 WANG Baoyu CHN 19890315
4 14 KRISTANTO Rayza INA 19881128
5 6 JUFRI Ariff SIN 19811123
6 21 ZHAO Zhiyang CHN 19870719
7 12 ALDI PRATAMA Renoza INA 19940312
8 277 P YOSHIMURA Jukia JPN 19930218
9 2 JAMALUDIN Muhammad Arif MAS 19941020
10 5 ABDUL RAKIM Mohd Sallehin SIN 19880112
11 19 LI Xiaogang CHN 19910506
12 935 P WICHANA Jukrapech THA 19920122
13 9 BUAMIN Buamin INA 19880822
14 11 KRISTANTO Ari INA 19870129
15 38 P MATSUSHITA Tatsumi JPN 19910924
16 3 EDAY Niño Martin  PHI 19930313 
17 1 JUMARI Muhammad Elmi MAS 19900104
18 4 SNEESBY Alexander Vicknesh SIN 19940718
19 232 P KIM Young  KOR 19881215 
20 16 GENG Zhibing CHN 19891126
21 219 P KLINSURAI Narong THA 19901116
22 10 SAPUTRA I Gusti Bagus  INA 19930524
23 79 P SAMPEI Masahiro JPN 19900502
24 87 P CALUAG Daniel Patrick  PHI 19870115 

President of the Commissaires Panel

QUALIFICATION RULE : 24 riders qualify to 4 motos of 6 riders

Secretary

START LIST

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013
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TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

PAGE 11 OF 36



BMX CYCLING Communique No.  13

SUNDAY, MAY 19 10:15
TIME TRIAL MEN ELITE

Rank Bike No Name UCI Code Time Gap Quanlified
1 277 P YOSHIMURA Jukia JPN 19930218 30.589 Q
2 87 P CALUAG Daniel Patrick  PHI 19870115  30.794 00.205 Q
3 38 P MATSUSHITA Tatsumi JPN 19910924 30.811 00.222 Q
4 79 P SAMPEI Masahiro JPN 19900502 31.469 00.880 Q
5 21 ZHAO Zhiyang CHN 19870719 32.410 01.821 Q
6 16 GENG Zhibing CHN 19891126 32.873 02.284 Q
7 19 LI Xiaogang CHN 19910506 32.877 02.288 Q
8 22 WANG Baoyu CHN 19890315 33.423 02.834 Q
9 11 KRISTANTO Ari INA 19870129 33.463 02.874 Q
10 219 P KLINSURAI Narong THA 19901116 34.020 03.431 Q
11 10 SAPUTRA I Gusti Bagus  INA 19930524 34.249 03.660 Q
12 9 BUAMIN Buamin INA 19880822 34.447 03.858 Q
13 935 P WICHANA Jukrapech THA 19920122 36.265 05.676 Q
14 12 ALDI PRATAMA Renoza INA 19940312 36.399 05.810 Q
15 232 P KIM Young  KOR 19881215  39.019 08.430 Q
16 5 ABDUL RAKIM Mohd Sallehin SIN 19880112 39.674 09.085 Q
17 3 EDAY Niño Martin  PHI 19930313  40.452 09.863 Q
18 1 JUMARI Muhammad Elmi MAS 19900104 40.811 10.222 Q
19 7 BAKAR Mohamed Farhaan SIN 19890105 42.670 12.081 Q
20 2 JAMALUDIN Muhammad Arif MAS 19941020 43.566 12.977 Q
21 8 AMRIL Mohd Ridwan SIN 19940331 #### 13.980 Q
22 14 KRISTANTO Rayza INA 19881128 DNS Q
23 6 JUFRI Ariff SIN 19811123 DNS Q
24 4 SNEESBY Alexander Vicknesh SIN 19940718 DNS Q

President of the Commissaires Panel

QUALIFICATION RULE : 21 riders qualify to 4 motos of 6,5,5 and 5 riders

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

RESULTS

Secretary
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  14

SUNDAY, MAY 19 13:00
MOTOS MEN ELITE

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 277 P JPN 19930218 YOSHIMURA Jukia JPN 8 2 3
2 22 CHN 19890315 WANG Baoyu CHN 7 6 1
3 11 INA 19870129 KRISTANTO Ari INA 6 3 5
4 5 SIN 19880112 ABDUL RAKIM Mohd SSIN 5 1 7
5 3 PHI 19930313  EDAY Niño Martin  PHI 4 8 2
6 8 SIN 19940331 AMRIL Mohd Ridwan SIN 3 5 6

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 87 P PHI 19870115  CALUAG Daniel PatrickPHI 8 2 3
2 19 CHN 19910506 LI Xiaogang CHN 7 6 1
3 219 P THA 19901116 KLINSURAI Narong THA 6 3 5
4 232 P KOR 19881215  KIM Young  KOR 5 1 7
5 1 MAS 19900104 JUMARI Muhammad E MAS 4 8 2

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 38 P JPN 19910924 MATSUSHITA Tatsum JPN 8 2 3
2 16 CHN 19891126 GENG Zhibing CHN 7 6 1
3 10 INA 19930524 SAPUTRA I Gusti Bagu INA 6 3 5
4 12 INA 19940312 ALDI PRATAMA RenozINA 5 1 7
5 7 SIN 19890105 BAKAR Mohamed FarhSIN 4 8 2

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 79 P JPN 19900502 SAMPEI Masahiro JPN 8 2 3
2 21 CHN 19870719 ZHAO Zhiyang CHN 7 6 1
3 9 INA 19880822 BUAMIN Buamin INA 6 3 5
4 935 P THA 19920122 WICHANA Jukrapech THA 5 1 7
5 2 MAS 19941020 JAMALUDIN MuhammMAS 4 8 2

President of the Commissaires Panel

QUALIFICATION RULE : best 4 riders from each heat after 3 runs qualify for the semi‐finals. Remainder are eliminated.
Timing and Results Processing by AT Results Service
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THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  15

SUNDAY, MAY 19 13:00

MOTOS MEN ELITE

Rank No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 277 P JPN 19930218 YOSHIMURA Jukia JPN 8 1 2 1 3 1 3 Q
2 22 CHN 19890315 WANG Baoyu CHN 7 2 6 2 1 2 6 Q
3 5 SIN 19880112 ABDUL RAKIM Mohd SSIN 3 4 5 3 6 4 11 Q
4 11 INA 19870129 KRISTANTO Ari INA 6 3 3 6 5 3 12 Q
5 3 PHI 19930313  EDAY Niño Martin  PHI 5 5 1 4 7 5 14
6 8 SIN 19940331 AMRIL Mohd Ridwan SIN 4 6 8 5 2 6 17

Rank No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 87 P PHI 19870115  CALUAG Daniel PatrickPHI 8 1 2 1 3 1 3 Q
2 19 CHN 19910506 LI Xiaogang CHN 7 2 6 3 1 2 7 Q
3 219 P THA 19901116 KLINSURAI Narong THA 4 3 8 2 2 3 8 Q
4 232 P KOR 19881215  KIM Young  KOR 6 4 3 4 5 4 12 Q
5 1 MAS 19900104 JUMARI Muhammad ElMAS 5 5 1 5 7 5 15

Rank No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 38 P JPN 19910924 MATSUSHITA Tatsumi JPN 8 1 2 1 3 1 3 Q
2 16 CHN 19891126 GENG Zhibing CHN 7 2 6 2 1 2 6 Q
3 10 INA 19930524 SAPUTRA I Gusti BagusINA 4 3 8 3 2 3 9 Q
4 12 INA 19940312 ALDI PRATAMA Renoz INA 6 4 3 4 5 5 13 Q
5 7 SIN 19890105 BAKAR Mohamed FarhSIN 5 5 1 5 7 4 14

Rank No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 79 P JPN 19900502 SAMPEI Masahiro JPN 8 1 2 2 3 2 5 Q
2 21 CHN 19870719 ZHAO Zhiyang CHN 7 2 6 1 1 3 6 Q
3 935 P THA 19920122 WICHANA Jukrapech THA 6 4 3 3 5 1 8 Q
4 9 INA 19880822 BUAMIN Buamin INA 4 3 8 4 2 5 12 Q
5 2 MAS 19941020 JAMALUDIN MuhammMAS 5 5 1 5 7 4 14

President of the Commissaires Panel

Timing and Results Processing by AT Results Service
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  16

SUNDAY, MAY 19 14:30

SEMI‐FINALS MEN ELITE

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC
1 277 P JPN 19930218 YOSHIMURA Jukia JPN 1
2 79 P JPN 19900502 SAMPEI Masahiro JPN 2
3 16 CHN 19891126 GENG Zhibing CHN 3
4 19 CHN 19910506 LI Xiaogang CHN 4
5 935 P THA 19920122 WICHANA Jukrapech THA 5
6 5 SIN 19880112 ABDUL RAKIM Mohd SSIN 6
7 232 P KOR 19881215  KIM Young  KOR 7
8 12 INA 19940312 ALDI PRATAMA Renoz INA 8

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC
1 87 P PHI 19870115  CALUAG Daniel PatrickPHI 1
2 38 P JPN 19910924 MATSUSHITA Tatsumi JPN 2
3 22 CHN 19890315 WANG Baoyu CHN 3
4 21 CHN 19870719 ZHAO Zhiyang CHN 4
5 219 P THA 19901116 KLINSURAI Narong THA 5
6 10 INA 19930524 SAPUTRA I Gusti BagusINA 6
7 11 INA 19870129 KRISTANTO Ari INA 7
8 9 INA 19880822 BUAMIN Buamin INA 8

President of the Commissaires Panel

Qualification Rule : Best 4 in each heat qualify to Final

Secretary

Gate Selection

Order

Gate Selection

Order
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H
E
A
T
 2

START LIST

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  17

SUNDAY, MAY 19 14:30
SEMI‐FINALS MEN ELITE

Rank No UCI Code Name NOC TIME GAP QUAL
1 277 P JPN 19930218 YOSHIMURA Jukia JPN Q
2 79 P JPN 19900502 SAMPEI Masahiro JPN 2.649 Q
3 16 CHN 19891126 GENG Zhibing CHN 3.120 Q
4 19 CHN 19910506 LI Xiaogang CHN 3.260 Q
5 935 P THA 19920122 WICHANA Jukrapech THA 5.480
6 12 INA 19940312 ALDI PRATAMA RenozINA 5.608
7 232 P KOR 19881215  KIM Young  KOR 6.953
8 5 SIN 19880112 ABDUL RAKIM Mohd SSIN 9.482

Rank No UCI Code Name NOC TIME GAP QUAL
1 87 P PHI 19870115  CALUAG Daniel PatrickPHI Q
2 38 P JPN 19910924 MATSUSHITA Tatsum JPN 0.513 Q
3 21 CHN 19870719 ZHAO Zhiyang CHN 1.541 Q
4 22 CHN 19890315 WANG Baoyu CHN 2.387 Q
5 10 INA 19930524 SAPUTRA I Gusti Bagu INA 3.066
6 219 P THA 19901116 KLINSURAI Narong THA 3.762
7 9 INA 19880822 BUAMIN Buamin INA 3.832
8 11 INA 19870129 KRISTANTO Ari INA 5.041

President of the Commissaires Panel

34.304
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36.664
36.792
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Secretary

30.948
31.461
32.489
33.335
34.014
34.710

33.833

38.137
40.666

34.780
35.989

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

RESULTS

communique approved by the Panel of Commissaire
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  18

SUNDAY, MAY 19 15:00
FINAL MEN ELITE

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC
1 87 P PHI 19870115  CALUAG Daniel PatrickPHI 1 30.948
2 277 P JPN 19930218 YOSHIMURA Jukia JPN 2 31.184
3 38 P JPN 19910924 MATSUSHITA Tatsum JPN 3 31.461
4 21 CHN 19870719 ZHAO Zhiyang CHN 4 32.489
5 22 CHN 19890315 WANG Baoyu CHN 5 33.335
6 79 P JPN 19900502 SAMPEI Masahiro JPN 6 33.833
7 16 CHN 19891126 GENG Zhibing CHN 7 34.304
8 19 CHN 19910506 LI Xiaogang CHN 8 34.444

President of the Commissaires Panel

F
IN

A
L

Secretary

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

START LIST

Gate Selection

Order

TIME from

Previous Run

communique approved by the Panel of Commissaire

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

PAGE 17 OF 36



BMX CYCLING Communique No.  19

BMX SUNDAY, MAY 19 15:00
FINAL MEN ELITE

Rank No UCI Code Name NOC TIME GAP
1 87 P PHI 19870115  CALUAG Daniel PatrickPHI Gold
2 38 P JPN 19910924 MATSUSHITA Tatsumi JPN 0.355 Silver
3 277 P JPN 19930218 YOSHIMURA Jukia JPN 0.497 Bronze
4 21 CHN 19870719 ZHAO Zhiyang CHN 1.178
5 16 CHN 19891126 GENG Zhibing CHN 2.333
6 22 CHN 19890315 WANG Baoyu CHN 2.770
7 79 P JPN 19900502 SAMPEI Masahiro JPN 5.683
8 19 CHN 19910506 LI Xiaogang CHN 6.933

President of the Commissaires PanelSecretary

29.951
30.306
30.448
31.129
32.284
32.721

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

35.634
36.884

RESULTS
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  20

SUNDAY, MAY 19 10:15
TIME TRIAL WOMEN ELITE

SEQ Start Time Bike No UCI Rank Name UCI Code Run 1
1 17 MA Liyun CHN 19880701
2 18 WANG Suyangzi CHN 19930330
3 20 PURNAMASARI Rina INA 19900506
4 45 THONGMEE Duangkamon THA 19911230
5 77 IIBATA Miki JPN 19851005
6 16 YANG Yali CHN 19920305
7 1 PARK Mini  KOR 19901203 
8 2 ABDUL NAZZEER Nur Nasthasia Nadi SIN 19920104
9 313 PRASOETSRI Nicha THA 19930110
10 19 SUSWANTI Suswanti INA 19920730
11 30 MIWA Ayaka JPN 19881223
12 13 LU Yan CHN 19920608

President of the Commissaires Panel

QUALIFICATION RULE : 12 riders qualify to 2 motos of 6 riders

START LIST

Secretary

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  21

SUNDAY, MAY 19 10:15
TIME TRIAL WOMEN ELITE

Rank Bike No UCI Rank Name UCI Code Time Gap Qual
1 13 LU Yan CHN 19920608 34.983 Q
2 17 MA Liyun CHN 19880701 35.744 Q
3 18 WANG Suyangzi CHN 19930330 35.926 Q
4 16 YANG Yali CHN 19920305 36.591 Q
5 77 IIBATA Miki JPN 19851005 38.838 Q
6 20 PURNAMASARI Rina INA 19900506 39.563 Q
7 313 PRASOETSRI Nicha THA 19930110 39.898 Q
8 19 SUSWANTI Suswanti INA 19920730 39.981 Q
9 30 MIWA Ayaka JPN 19881223 40.179 Q
10 45 THONGMEE Duangkamon THA 19911230 #### Q
11 2 ABDUL NAZZEER Nur Nasthasia Nadi SIN 19920104 42.740 Q
12 1 PARK Mini  KOR 19901203  43.198 Q

President of the Commissaires Panel

QUALIFICATION RULE : 12 riders qualify to 2 motos of 6 riders

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

RESULTS

Secretary

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  22

SUNDAY, MAY 19 13:00
MOTOS WOMEN ELITE

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL
1 13 CHN 19920608 LU Yan CHN 8 2 3
2 16 CHN 19920305 YANG Yali CHN 7 6 1
3 77 JPN 19851005 IIBATA Miki JPN 6 3 5
4 19 INA 19920730 SUSWANTI Suswanti INA 5 1 7
5 30 JPN 19881223 MIWA Ayaka JPN 4 8 2
6 1 KOR 19901203  PARK Mini  KOR 3 5 6

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 17 CHN 19880701 MA Liyun CHN 8 2 3
2 18 CHN 19930330 WANG Suyangzi CHN 7 6 1
3 20 INA 19900506 PURNAMASARI Rina INA 6 3 5
4 313 THA 19930110 PRASOETSRI Nicha THA 5 1 7
5 45 THA 19911230 THONGMEE DuangkamTHA 4 8 2
6 2 SIN 19920104 ABDUL NAZZEER Nur SIN 3 5 6

President of the Commissaires Panel

Qualification Rule : Top 4 in each heat qualify to Final

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3

START LIST
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Secretary

H
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RUN 1 RUN 3RUN 2
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  23

SUNDAY, MAY 19 13:00
MOTOS WOMEN ELITE

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL
1 13 CHN 19920608 LU Yan CHN 4 1 8 1 2 1 3 Q
2 16 CHN 19920305 YANG Yali CHN 8 2 2 2 3 2 6 Q
3 77 JPN 19851005 IIBATA Miki JPN 7 3 6 3 1 3 9 Q
4 30 JPN 19881223 MIWA Ayaka JPN 5 4 1 4 7 4 12 Q
5 19 INA 19920730 SUSWANTI Suswanti INA 6 5 3 5 5 5 15
6 1 KOR 19901203  PARK Mini  KOR 3 6 5 6 6 6 18

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 17 CHN 19880701 MA Liyun CHN 7 2 6 1 1 1 4 Q
2 18 CHN 19930330 WANG Suyangzi CHN 8 1 2 2 3 2 5 Q
3 20 INA 19900506 PURNAMASARI Rina INA 6 3 3 3 5 3 9 Q
4 45 THA 19911230 THONGMEE DuangkamTHA 4 4 8 4 2 4 12 Q
5 313 THA 19930110 PRASOETSRI Nicha THA 5 6 1 5 7 5 16
6 2 SIN 19920104 ABDUL NAZZEER Nur SIN 3 5 5 6 6 6 17

President of the Commissaires Panel

Qualification Rule : Top 4 in each heat qualify to Final

RESULTS

RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19
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Secretary
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  24

SUNDAY, MAY 19 15:00
FINAL WOMEN ELITE

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC
1 13 CHN 19920608 LU Yan CHN
2 17 CHN 19880701 MA Liyun CHN
3 16 CHN 19920305 YANG Yali CHN
4 18 CHN 19930330 WANG Suyangzi CHN
5 77 JPN 19851005 IIBATA Miki JPN
6 20 INA 19900506 PURNAMASARI Rina INA
7 30 JPN 19881223 MIWA Ayaka JPN
8 45 THA 19911230 THONGMEE DuangkamTHA

President of the Commissaires Panel

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

F
IN

A
L

Secretary

START LIST

communique approved by the Panel of Commissaire
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  25

BMX SUNDAY, MAY 19 0.625
FINAL WOMEN ELITE

PLACE No UCI Code Name NOC TIME GAP
1 17 CHN 19880701 MA Liyun CHN 1 34.932 Gold
2 13 CHN 19920608 LU Yan CHN 2 35.187 0.255 Silver
3 18 CHN 19930330 WANG Suyangzi CHN 3 35.674 0.742 Bronze
4 16 CHN 19920305 YANG Yali CHN 4 37.177 2.245
5 77 JPN 19851005 IIBATA Miki JPN 5 37.501 2.569
6 20 INA 19900506 PURNAMASARI Rina INA 6 39.435 4.503
7 45 THA 19911230 THONGMEE DuangkamTHA 7 40.007 5.075
8 30 JPN 19881223 MIWA Ayaka JPN 8 30.484

President of the Commissaires PanelSecretary

1:05.416

RESULTS

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

communique approved by the Panel of Commissaire
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  26

SUNDAY, MAY 19 10:15
TIME TRIAL MEN JUNIOR

SEQ Start Time Bike No UCI Rank Name UCI Code Run 1
1 7 KOO Younghoi  KOR 19950905 
2 4 SAEKI Tatsuya JPN 19960612
3 8 ABDULLAH Akmal MAS 19961009
4 11 CHANORA ALIM Firman INA19951215
5 6 LEE Younggeun  KOR 19950617 
6 3 IKEGAMI Yuto JPN 19960718
7 9 ABD. RAZAK Mohd Raudhatul MAS 19951006
8 10 ARUNPOONSAP Kitisak THA 19960211
9 1 AKBAR Rio INA 19950616
10 5 CHOI Yangil  KOR 19960217 
11 2 YOSHII Kohei JPN 19950314

President of the Commissaires Panel

QUALIFICATION RULE : 11 riders qualify to 2 motos of 6 & 5 riders

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

START LIST

Secretary

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  27

SUNDAY, MAY 19 10:15
TIME TRIAL MEN JUNIOR

Rank Bike No Name UCI Code Time Gap Qual
1 2 YOSHII Kohei JPN 19950314 31.482 Q
2 4 SAEKI Tatsuya JPN 19960612 32.363 Q
3 3 IKEGAMI Yuto JPN 19960718 34.351 Q
4 1 AKBAR Rio INA 19950616 35.619 Q
5 11 CHANORA ALIM Firman INA19951215 36.227 Q
6 10 ARUNPOONSAP Kitisak THA 19960211 38.429 Q
7 5 CHOI Yangil  KOR 19960217  38.765 Q
8 6 LEE Younggeun  KOR 19950617  40.358 Q
9 7 KOO Younghoi  KOR 19950905  40.446 Q
10 9 ABD. RAZAK Mohd Raudhatul MAS 19951006 41.206 Q
11 8 ABDULLAH Akmal MAS 19961009 46.408 Q

President of the Commissaires Panel

QUALIFICATION RULE : 11 riders qualify to 2 motos of 6 & 5 riders

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

RESULTS

Secretary

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  28

SUNDAY, MAY 19 13:00
MOTOS MEN JUNIOR

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 2 JPN 19950314 YOSHII Kohei JPN 8 2 3
2 1 INA 19950616 AKBAR Rio INA 7 6 1
3 11 INA19951215 CHANORA ALIM FirmaINA 6 3 5
4 6 KOR 19950617  LEE Younggeun  KOR 5 1 7
5 7 KOR 19950905 KOO Younghoi  KOR 4 8 2
6 8 MAS 19961009 ABDULLAH Akmal MAS 3 5 6

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 4 JPN 19960612 SAEKI Tatsuya JPN 8 2 3
2 3 JPN 19960718 IKEGAMI Yuto JPN 7 6 1
3 10 THA 19960211 ARUNPOONSAP KitisaTHA 6 3 5
4 5 KOR 19960217 CHOI Yangil  KOR 5 1 7
5 9 MAS 19951006 ABD. RAZAK Mohd Ra MAS 4 8 2

President of the Commissaires Panel

QUALIFICATION RULE : best 4 riders from each heat after 3 runs qualify for the final. Remainder are eliminated.
Timing and Results Processing by AT Results Service
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  29

SUNDAY, MAY 19 13:00
MOTOS MEN JUNIOR

Rank No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 2 JPN 19950314 YOSHII Kohei JPN 8 1 2 1 3 1 3 Q
2 11 INA19951215 CHANORA ALIM FirmaINA 6 5 3 2 5 2 9 Q
3 6 KOR 19950617  LEE Younggeun  KOR 5 3 1 4 7 3 10 Q
4 7 KOR 19950905 KOO Younghoi  KOR 4 4 8 3 2 4 11 Q
5 1 INA 19950616 AKBAR Rio INA 7 2 6 DNF 1 DNF
6 8 MAS 19961009 ABDULLAH Akmal MAS 3 DNF 5 6 DNF

Rank No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 4 JPN 19960612 SAEKI Tatsuya JPN 8 1 2 1 3 1 3 Q
2 3 JPN 19960718 IKEGAMI Yuto JPN 7 2 6 2 1 2 6 Q
3 10 THA 19960211 ARUNPOONSAP KitisaTHA 6 4 3 3 5 3 10 Q
4 5 KOR 19960217 CHOI Yangil  KOR 5 3 1 4 7 4 11 Q
5 9 MAS 19951006 ABD. RAZAK Mohd Ra MAS 4 5 8 5 2 5 15

President of the Commissaires Panel

QUALIFICATION RULE : best 4 riders from each heat after 3 runs qualify for the final. Remainder are eliminated.
Timing and Results Processing by AT Results Service

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  30

SUNDAY, MAY 19 15:00
FINAL MEN JUNIOR

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC
1 2 JPN 19950314 YOSHII Kohei JPN
2 4 JPN 19960612 SAEKI Tatsuya JPN
3 11 INA19951215 CHANORA ALIM FirmaINA
4 3 JPN 19960718 IKEGAMI Yuto JPN
5 6 KOR 19950617  LEE Younggeun  KOR
6 10 THA 19960211 ARUNPOONSAP KitisaTHA
7 7 KOR 19950905 KOO Younghoi  KOR
8 5 KOR 19960217 CHOI Yangil  KOR

President of the Commissaires Panel

F
IN

A
L

Secretary

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

START LIST
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  31

SUNDAY, MAY 19 15:00
FINAL MEN JUNIOR

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC TIME GAP
1 2 JPN 19950314 YOSHII Kohei JPN 30.724 Gold
2 4 JPN 19960612 SAEKI Tatsuya JPN 31.063 0.339 Silver
3 7 KOR 19950905 KOO Younghoi  KOR 40.173 9.449 Bronze
4 6 KOR 19950617  LEE Younggeun  KOR 41.658 10.934
5 5 KOR 19960217 CHOI Yangil  KOR 45.199 14.475
6 10 THA 19960211 ARUNPOONSAP KitisaTHA 46.702 15.978
7 11 INA19951215 CHANORA ALIM FirmaINA 54.101 23.377
8 3 JPN 19960718 IKEGAMI Yuto JPN 58.102 27.378

President of the Commissaires Panel

F
IN

A
L

Secretary

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

RESULTS

communique approved by the Panel of Commissaire
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  32A

SUNDAY, MAY 19 10:15
TIME TRIAL WOMEN JUNIOR

SEQ Start Time Bike No UCI Rank Name UCI Code Run 1
1 3 SEKO Haruka JPN 19961109
2 4 ISMAIL Hani Aquidah SIN 19961119
3 2 ASAHINA Ayaka JPN 19960221
4 5 SAE‐TAE Waranya THA 19960607
5 1 YAMANOMOTO Yuri JPN 19950423

President of the Commissaires Panel

QUALIFICATION RULE : 5 riders qualify to a three moto system where the aggregate score at the end of the three motors defines the final
results.

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19
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Secretary
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  33

SUNDAY, MAY 19 10:15

TIME TRIAL WOMEN JUNIOR

Rank Bike No Name UCI Code Time Gap Qual
1 3 SEKO Haruka JPN 19961109 37.573 Q
2 2 ASAHINA Ayaka JPN 19960221 38.263 Q
3 1 YAMANOMOTO Yuri JPN 19950423 38.994 Q
4 5 SAE‐TAE Waranya THA 19960607 40.056 Q
5 4 ISMAIL Hani Aquidah SIN 19961119 48.322 Q

President of the Commissaires Panel

QUALIFICATION RULE : 5 riders qualify to a three moto system where the aggregate score at the end of the three motors defines the final
results.

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

RESULTS

Secretary
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  34A

SUNDAY, MAY 19 13:30
MOTOS WOMEN JUNIOR

SEQ No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT QUAL

1 3 JPN 19961109 SEKO Haruka JPN 8 2 3
2 2 JPN 19960221 ASAHINA Ayaka JPN 7 6 1
3 1 JPN 19950423 YAMANOMOTO Yuri JPN 6 3 5
4 5 THA 19960607 SAE‐TAE Waranya THA 5 1 7
5 4 SIN 19961119 ISMAIL Hani Aquidah SIN 4 8 2

President of the Commissaires Panel

Timing and Results Processing by AT Results Service
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RUN 1 RUN 2
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  35

SUNDAY, MAY 19 13:30
MOTOS WOMEN JUNIOR

Rank No UCI Code Name NOC GATE PLACE GATE PLACE GATE PLACE TOT
1 3 JPN 19961109 SEKO Haruka JPN 8 1 2 1 3 1 3
2 2 JPN 19960221 ASAHINA Ayaka JPN 7 2 6 2 1 2 6
3 1 JPN 19950423 YAMANOMOTO Yuri JPN 6 3 3 3 5 3 9
4 5 THA 19960607 SAE‐TAE Waranya THA 5 4 1 4 7 4 12
5 4 SIN 19961119 ISMAIL Hani Aquidah SIN 4 5 8 5 2 5 15

President of the Commissaires Panel

Timing and Results Processing by AT Results Service

RUN 3

Secretary

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

RESULTS

RUN 1 RUN 2
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BMX CYCLING Communique No.  36

BMX SUNDAY, MAY 19 13:30
FINAL WOMEN JUNIOR

PLACE No UCI Code Name NOC
1 3 JPN 19961109 SEKO Haruka JPN Gold
2 2 JPN 19960221 ASAHINA Ayaka JPN Silver
3 1 JPN 19950423 YAMANOMOTO Yuri JPN Bronze
4 5 THA 19960607 SAE‐TAE Waranya THA
5 4 SIN 19961119 ISMAIL Hani Aquidah SIN

President of the Commissaires Panel

RESULTS

Secretary

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19
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CYCLING Communique No.  37

 

MEDAL TALLY BY NOC MEN WOMEN TOTAL

RANK NOC G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot
1 JPN ‐ JAPAN 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 3 2 3 2 7 1
2 CHN ‐ PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF CHINA  1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 2
3 PHI ‐ PHILIPPINES 1 1 1 1 3
4 KOR ‐ KOREA 1 1 1 1 4
5 THA ‐ THAILAND

6 SIN ‐ SINGAPORE

7 MAS ‐ MALAYSIA

8 INA ‐ INDONESIA

2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 4 4 4 12

MEDALLIST BY EVENT
EVENT MEDAL NAME NOC

BMX

1 WOMEN JUNIOR GOLD SEKO Haruka JPN
SILVER ASAHINA Ayaka JPN

BRONZE YAMANOMOTO Yuri JPN

2 MEN JUNIOR GOLD YOSHII Kohei JPN
SILVER SAEKI Tatsuya JPN

BRONZE KOO Younghoi  KOR

3 WOMEN ELITE GOLD MA Liyun CHN
SILVER LU Yan CHN

BRONZE WANG Suyangzi CHN

4 MEN ELITE GOLD CALUAG Daniel Patrick  PHI
SILVER MATSUSHITA Tatsumi JPN

BRONZE YOSHIMURA Jukia JPN

THE 8th ASIAN BMX CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Singapore 2013

May 17‐19

MEDAL TALLY & MEDALLISTS

RANK

by TOT
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